DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)
LIMITED

BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)
LIMITED

BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)
LIMITED

BUTT MOTORS LTD

BUTT MOTORS LTD

BUTTON BRAND DESIGNS LTD

BUTTON C&T LIMITED

BUTTONCLOTHES LIMITED

THE BUTTONHOLE PRESS LTD

BUTTON MEDIA LTD

BUTTON MOON TRUST

BUTTON NOSE DANCE LTD

BUTTONS & BOWS LTD

BUTTONS STUDIO LTD

BUTTON UP JEMIMA LIMITED

BUTTRESS ENGINEERING LIMITED

THE BUTTS BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

BUTTS NEWS FOOD & WINE LIMITED

BUTT'S SWEETS & CURRIES LTD

BUT WHAT IF... LTD

BUT WHY LTD

BUT WHY LTD

BUVEBU LIMITED

BUVEBU LIMITED

BUWAZ LTD

BUWT LTD

BUWT LTD

BUXCHANGE LTD

BUXCHANGE LTD

BUXCHANGE LTD

BUX ESTATE LTD

BUX HEALTHCARE LIMITED

BUXMEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BUX PLUMBING CENTRE LTD

BUXTED CHICKEN LIMITED

BUXTON & HIGH PEAK SECURITY
SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED

BUXTON & HIGH PEAK SECURITY
SERVICES LIMITED

BUXTON FOOD SPOT LTD

BUXTON GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

BUXTON LONDON LTD

THE BUXTON PARTNERSHIP NIU LIMITED

BUXTON ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUXTON ROAD MANAGEMENT (WEYMOUTH)
LTD

BUXTON SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED

BUXTON SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED

BUXTON WOODWORKS (2014) LIMITED
BUYABOOKS LTD

BUYABOOKS LTD

BUYABRAND LTD

BUY & BITE (MIBENTO) LTD.

01593973

01593973

01593973

14629260
14629260
05806469
11981420
09525936
11176452
08718160
09572151
11150197
04641498
09398893
08080673
01290988
02729324
10115887
06200979
11166119
13141589
13141589
13149775
13149775
13857553
14622109
14622109
12389232
12389232
12389232
13494184
11166650
08237418
13366555
03055284
05506268

00967447

11916977
12201937
08868839
11319160
05029760
08029380

11337976
11337976
08970157
14621731
14621731
12857326
10569793
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25/01/2023

25/01/2023

25/01/2023

31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
30/01/2023
28/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023
25/01/2023
28/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
30/01/2023
26/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
25/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
28/01/2023
26/01/2023
25/01/2023
27/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023

30/01/2023

25/01/2023
30/01/2023
27/01/2023
29/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023

30/01/2023
30/01/2023
26/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
30/01/2023

BUTTERSCOTCH PACKAGING LTD

BUTTERTOWN LTD

BUTTERTOWN LTD

BUTTERWORTH GARDENS (CHORLEY)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BUTTERWORTH GARDENS (CHORLEY)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)
LIMITED

BUY AND BUY UK LIMITED

BUY AND DROP (UK) LTD

BUY AND DROP (UK) LTD

BUY AN EBIKE LTD

BUY AN EBIKE LTD

BUY ANY PART LIMITED

BUY ANY PPE LTD

BUY ANY TOOL LIMITED

BUY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUYBACK EXPERTS LIMITED

BUY BRANDS OF YORK LTD

BUY BRANDS OF YORK LTD

BUY BRITISH CAMPAIGN LIMITED

BUYERHUB.CO LTD

BUYERS & SELLERS MEDIA PLC

BUYER'S DREAM LIMITED

BUYFAIRCOMPARE LTD

BUYING CAN BE FUN LIMITED

THE BUYING GROUP.CO.UK LIMITED
THE BUYING HOUSE UK LIMITED
BUYING SHOULD BE FUN LIMITED

BUY LOW RENT HIGH LTD/SAMUEL LEEDS
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BUY ME MEDIA LTD
BUYMOBILEPHONES.NET LIMITED

BUYNOCODEAPPS LTD

BUYNOCODEAPPS LTD

BUY OFF PEAK LIMITED

BUY ONLY WHAT YOU NEED LIMITED

BUYOT HEALTHCARE LIMITED
BUYSCO LIMITED

BUYSHEDS LIMITED

BUY SOLUTIONS LTD

BUY THE AUDIENCE LTD

BUY THE BRANDS LIMITED

BUY THE WORD LIMITED

BUY TIME (UK) LTD

BUYTSHIRTSONLINE LTD

BUY 2 LET TRUCKS LTD

BUY 2 LET TRUCKS LTD

BUY TO SELL (L) LTD

BUY TO SELL (L) LTD

BUYWISE DOMESTICS LIMITED

BUYWISE PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUY YOUR CAR LTD

BUYZIA LTD

BUZBY LIMITED

12782294
03739796
03739796
04769754

04769754

01593973

12148443
10621219
10621219
11791057
11791057
08487839
11929531
12418673
05439665
14556889
13988147
13988147
09966932
13170467
08419867
03331085
13315276
07870898
05692984
08829640
07666977
10859502

10385728
05747550
14621254
14621254
03985371
08357295
11051866
08027438
10642789
08505841
11775762
10689137
03123493
04639288
06796044
09882654
09882654
11775293
11775293
06495178
10558657
11170797
11180287
08946032

(b1)
(D1)
(E1)
(C2)

29/01/2023
31/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023

26/01/2023

25/01/2023

25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
31/01/2023
27/01/2023
26/01/2023
31/01/2023
27/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
28/01/2023
31/01/2023
30/01/2023
26/01/2023
29/01/2023
25/01/2023
31/01/2023
30/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023

31/01/2023
31/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
30/01/2023
26/01/2023
29/01/2023
28/01/2023
27/01/2023
31/01/2023
28/01/2023
26/01/2023
29/01/2023
27/01/2023
30/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
29/01/2023
27/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
25/01/2023
29/01/2023
30/01/2023



