DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)	01593973	(D3)	25/01/2023	BUTTERSCOTCH PACKAGING LTD	12782294	(D1) 29/01/2023
LIMITED	01333373	(D3)	23/01/2023	BUTTERTOWN LTD	03739796	(D1) 31/01/2023
BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)	01593973	(D1)	25/01/2023	BUTTERTOWN LTD	03739796	(E1) 26/01/2023
LIMITED		(/	,,	BUTTERWORTH GARDENS (CHORLEY)	04769754	(C2) 26/01/2023
BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)	01593973	(D3)	25/01/2023	RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED		, ,
LIMITED				BUTTERWORTH GARDENS (CHORLEY)	04769754	(C2) 26/01/2023
BUTT MOTORS LTD	14629260	(B1)	31/01/2023	RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED		
BUTT MOTORS LTD	14629260	(C1)	31/01/2023	BUTTERWORTH SPENGLER (CYCLESURE)	01593973	(D3) 25/01/2023
BUTTON BRAND DESIGNS LTD	05806469	(D1)	31/01/2023	LIMITED		
BUTTON C&T LIMITED	11981420	(D1)	30/01/2023	BUY AND BUY UK LIMITED	12148443	(F1) 25/01/2023
BUTTONCLOTHES LIMITED	09525936	(D1)	28/01/2023	BUY AND DROP (UK) LTD	10621219	(C3) 25/01/2023
THE BUTTONHOLE PRESS LTD	11176452			BUY AND DROP (UK) LTD	10621219	(D4) 25/01/2023
BUTTON MEDIA LTD	08718160	. ,		BUY AN EBIKE LTD	11791057	(D1) 31/01/2023
BUTTON MOON TRUST	09572151			BUY AN EBIKE LTD	11791057	(D4) 27/01/2023
BUTTON NOSE DANCE LTD	11150197	. ,		BUY ANY PART LIMITED	08487839	(D1) 26/01/2023
BUTTONS & BOWS LTD	04641498			BUY ANY PPE LTD	11929531	(E1) 31/01/2023
BUTTONS STUDIO LTD	09398893	. ,		BUY ANY TOOL LIMITED	12418673	(D4) 27/01/2023
BUTTON UP JEMIMA LIMITED	08080673		27/01/2023	BUY ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05439665	(D1) 30/01/2023
BUTTRESS ENGINEERING LIMITED	01290988	. ,	, - ,	BUYBACK EXPERTS LIMITED	14556889	(D4) 30/01/2023
THE BUTTS BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	02729324	. ,		BUY BRANDS OF YORK LTD	13988147	(B4) 31/01/2023
BUTTS NEWS FOOD & WINE LIMITED	10115887	. ,	31/01/2023	BUY BRANDS OF YORK LTD	13988147	(B4) 31/01/2023
BUTT'S SWEETS & CURRIES LTD	06200979			BUY BRITISH CAMPAIGN LIMITED	09966932	(D4) 28/01/2023
BUT WHAT IF LTD	11166119	` '	26/01/2023	BUYERHUB.CO LTD	13170467	(D4) 31/01/2023
BUT WHY LTD	13141589 13141589	. ,		BUYERS & SELLERS MEDIA PLC	08419867	(D4) 30/01/2023 (D4) 26/01/2023
BUT WHY LTD BUVEBU LIMITED	13141589			BUYER'S DREAM LIMITED BUYFAIRCOMPARE LTD	03331085 13315276	(D4) 20/01/2023 (D1) 29/01/2023
BUVEBU LIMITED	13149775			BUYING CAN BE FUN LIMITED	07870898	(D1) 25/01/2023 (D1) 25/01/2023
BUWAZ LTD	13857553	. ,		THE BUYING GROUP.CO.UK LIMITED	05692984	(D4) 31/01/2023
BUWT LTD	14622109		27/01/2023	THE BUYING HOUSE UK LIMITED	08829640	(D4) 31/01/2023 (D4) 30/01/2023
BUWT LTD	14622109		27/01/2023	BUYING SHOULD BE FUN LIMITED	07666977	(D1) 25/01/2023
BUXCHANGE LTD	12389232	. ,		BUY LOW RENT HIGH LTD/SAMUEL LEEDS	10859502	(B2) 26/01/2023
BUXCHANGE LTD	12389232		27/01/2023	DEVELOPMENTS LTD	100033002	(22) 20,01,2023
BUXCHANGE LTD	12389232	. ,		BUY ME MEDIA LTD	10385728	(D4) 31/01/2023
BUX ESTATE LTD	13494184		28/01/2023	BUYMOBILEPHONES.NET LIMITED	05747550	(D1) 31/01/2023
BUX HEALTHCARE LIMITED	11166650	. ,		BUYNOCODEAPPS LTD	14621254	(B1) 27/01/2023
BUXMEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08237418	(D1)	25/01/2023	BUYNOCODEAPPS LTD	14621254	(C1) 27/01/2023
BUX PLUMBING CENTRE LTD	13366555	(D1)	27/01/2023	BUY OFF PEAK LIMITED	03985371	(D1) 30/01/2023
BUXTED CHICKEN LIMITED	03055284	(B3)	25/01/2023	BUY ONLY WHAT YOU NEED LIMITED	08357295	(E1) 26/01/2023
BUXTON & HIGH PEAK SECURITY	05506268	(D1)	26/01/2023	BUYOT HEALTHCARE LIMITED	11051866	(D4) 29/01/2023
SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED				BUYSCO LIMITED	08027438	(D1) 28/01/2023
BUXTON & HIGH PEAK SECURITY	00967447	(D1)	30/01/2023	BUYSHEDS LIMITED	10642789	(D4) 27/01/2023
SERVICES LIMITED				BUY SOLUTIONS LTD	08505841	(D1) 31/01/2023
BUXTON FOOD SPOT LTD	11916977	(D4)	25/01/2023	BUY THE AUDIENCE LTD	11775762	(D1) 28/01/2023
BUXTON GROUP HOLDINGS LTD	12201937	(D4)	30/01/2023	BUY THE BRANDS LIMITED	10689137	(D1) 26/01/2023
BUXTON LONDON LTD	08868839			BUY THE WORD LIMITED	03123493	(D1) 29/01/2023
THE BUXTON PARTNERSHIP NIU LIMITED	11319160			BUY TIME (UK) LTD	04639288	(D4) 27/01/2023
BUXTON ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05029760			BUYTSHIRTSONLINE LTD	06796044	(D4) 30/01/2023
BUXTON ROAD MANAGEMENT (WEYMOUTH)	08029380	(C2)	31/01/2023	BUY 2 LET TRUCKS LTD	09882654	(D1) 26/01/2023
LTD			/ /	BUY 2 LET TRUCKS LTD	09882654	(D1) 26/01/2023
BUXTON SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED	11337976			BUY TO SELL (L) LTD	11775293	(D4) 29/01/2023
BUXTON SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED	11337976			BUY TO SELL (L) LTD	11775293	(D1) 27/01/2023
BUXTON WOODWORKS (2014) LIMITED	08970157			BUYWISE DOMESTICS LIMITED	06495178	(D1) 30/01/2023
BUYABOOKS LTD	14621731	. ,		BUYWISE PROPERTIES LIMITED	10558657	(D4) 30/01/2023
BUYABOOKS LTD	14621731			BUY YOUR CAR LTD	11170797	(D4) 25/01/2023
BUYABRAND LTD BUY & BITE (MIBENTO) LTD.	12857326 10569793		27/01/2023	BUZBY LIMITED	11180287 08946032	(D1) 29/01/2023 (D1) 30/01/2023
DOI & DIIE (MIDENIO) DID.	10303133	(D#)	JU/U1/2023	DOUDI HIMITED	00740032	(DT) 20/01/2023